PRO
SCiBllf;t,t:
Automated Homogenizers from PRO Scientific
c::::�
DPS-20
Dual Homogenizing System
• Automated homogenizing of multiple samples
• Includes Mechanical & Ultrasonic (Sonicator) homogenizers

Volume Processing Range:
2000-16000 RPM/ Amplitude 25-100%
Mechanical 150 Watts/ Ultrasonic 130 Watts
1.5ml - 50ml Tubes
Noise rating: 52 dB
Certifications: CE
Memory: Manual Mode
Program Mode: 1 O Complete running programs
can be stored
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
01-01720 DPS-20 120v 50/60 Hz Dual Homogenizing System
01-02720 DPS-20 220v 50/60 Hz Dual Homogenizing System
TUBE SIZE TUBE ULTRASONIC MECHANICAL CAROUSEL PACKAGE
(VOLUME) DIMENSION S  PROBE SIZE GENERATOR SIZE PART NUMBER
�o 1.5/2.0 ML 11 X 38 MM 3 MM 5 X 75 MM 72-TR0l 5-015 C
i 15 ML 17x120MM I 3 MM 7X 115 MM 72-TR15-15C
� 16 ML 16x 125 MM 3 MM 7X 115 MM 72-TR15-16R
�
16 ML 17x120MM I 3 MM 7X 115 MM 72-TR15-19R
ID 50 ML 29 X 115 MM 6MM 10x115MM 72-TR50-50 C
i 50 ML 29 x 115 MM I 6MM 10x115MM 72-TR50-50CF
ID 50 ML 29 X 115 MM 6MM 20 X 115 MM 72-TR52-50 C
i 50 ML I 29 x 115 MM I 6MM 20 X 115 MM 72-TR52-50CF
DON'T SEE YOUR TUBE LISTED? ... DON'T WORRY!
Custom carousel packages are available for a variety of tubes including Cryo Tubes,
5ml Micro Tubes and many more!
All items are available individually for a build-your-own package.